
October 19, 2010 • Page 7shop online at www.missourivalleyshopper.com

We will be selling the following 2 homes without reserve or minimum at public auction.  
AT 5 P.M.  The first home is located at 402 Iowa St., Wakonda, S.D. 

Real Estate:  Consists of a large 1,351 square foot single level, 2 Bedroom Home, the original portion of which w as built in 
1920 w/additions in more recent years  The home has an attached, oversized 28’ x 30’ Garage renderin g plenty of room for 
both the shop & additional storage, all situated on a large, completely fenced lot..  There is a Foy er entry between the home & 
garage & the main level floor plan of the home includes: a Galley Kitchen; Dining Room; Living Room;  Master Bedroom; 2nd 
Bedroom; Laundry w/ 3/4 Bath; a 2nd 1/2 Bath & an enclosed front porch. 
 There is a full poured basement under the original portion of the home & utilities  include City wa ter & sewer, a 
newer Heil furnace, updated 150 amp breaker box & a Marathon water heater.  The exterior of the home  has vinyl 
siding & windows & an asphalt shingle roof.  There are a nice variety of mature trees & shrubs in th e yard.
Taxes: $1,354.06. Taxes pro-rated to closing & paid by Seller.
Legal: Lots 1 & 2, Block 13, Town of Wakonda, Clay Co., S.D.
Terms: Cash. We will take a $2,500 down payment, made payable to the Clay Co. Title Company, from the 
successful Purchaser at the auction with the balance to be paid on closing.  Title insurance & closi ng fee split 50-
50 Buyer/Seller.  Closing date to be on or before 11-26-10 with possession given on closing.  

Open House: 10-18-10 from 5-6 p.m

Marvin Girard, Cooperating Auctioneer.  
_____________________________________________

AT 6 P.M.  100 North St., Viborg, S.D.  

Real Estate:  Consists of a single story, 3 Bedroom home the original portion of which was built in 1927.  The h ome offers 
approx. 1,296 sq. feet of main level living & is situated on a large 96’ x 142’ lot.  The main level  floor plan of the home includes 
an enclosed front porch entry; kitchen w/oak cabinets; Living/Dining Room; 3 Bedrooms & a Full Bath.   There is a full 
basement under the original portion of the home & utilities include a newer Heil furnace w/central a .c., 125 amp breakered 
wiring, City water & sewer & a Marathon water heater.  The exterior of the home has wood deck & fenc ing in the rear, vinyl 
windows & siding & a combination of steel & asphalt shingles. 
Taxes:  $1,438.62.  Taxes pro-rated to closing & paid by Seller.
Legal:  Lots 5 & 6, Block 1, Original City of Viborg, Turner Co., S.D.
Terms:  Cash.  We will take a $2,500 down payment, made payable to the Turner Co. Title Company, from the s uccessful 
Purchaser with the balance to be paid on closing.  Title insurance & closing fee split 50-50 Buyer/S eller.  Closing date to be 
on or before 11-26-10 with possession on closing.  Open House 10-18-10 from 6:30-7:30

Auctioneer’s Notes: These 2 auction offerings represent a fine opportunity to purchase great homes for singles, young 
marrieds, or retiring couple; or would also serve well as investment properties.  Goeman Auction is  a Seller’s agent for 
both transactions & all announcements made at the auctions will take precedence over all promotional  materials. For 
photos & more go to http://www.goemanauction.com   

Secured Creditor

Lennox, S.D. 605-647-2898  
Jeff Goeman: Broker #3741  

Brad Olson: BA/Auctioneer  #13567

2-Homes at Absolute Auction!
402 Iowa St., Wakonda, S.D.

100 N. St., Viborg, S.D.

Tuesday, Oct. 26th 

4th & Capitol
Yankton, SD

(605) 664-2000

Meet Our Service 
Department Staff

“We’re Better. We’ll Prove It. You Be The Judge!”

Matt Schaa
Service Manager

Craig Bowers
Service Advisor

Justin Teichroew
Parts Manager

Troy Shipps
Service Technician

Tom Alsdorf
Service Technician

Adam Bertsch
Service Technician

Lewis & Clark Ford is proud to present to you our staff. Give us 
a chance to service your vehicle with our local, familiar faces.

4th & Capitol
Yankton, SD

(605) 664-2000

Oil, Lube & Filter 
Change
(up to 5 qts. of 

oil & 1 filter)
$2999

Expires 10/31/10

4th & Capitol
Yankton, SD

(605) 664-2000

Wheel Alignment
(4 wheel alignment)

$4995Expires 
10/31/10

4th & Capitol
Yankton, SD

(605) 664-2000

Multi-Point
Inspection

   FREE! Expires 
10/31/10

Cody Straub
Service Technician

Javier Hernandez
Reconditioning Manager

1700 Merchandise
MEMORY FOAM THERAPEU-
TIC NASA VISCO MAT-
TRESSES WHOLESALE! 
T-$299 F-$349 Q-$399 K-$499 
ADJUSTABLES - $799 FREE 
DELIVERY 25 YEAR WAR-
RANTY 90 NIGHT TRIAL
1 - 8 0 0 - A T S L E E P
1-800-287-5337  
WWW.MATTRESSDR.COM
nani

Moving Sale: Oak dining table 
with 6 chairs (like new), 5 
piece queen bedroom set, 
Full/twin bunk bed, twin bed, 
dressers, popup camper. All 
items priced to sell. 
(605)661-1596 for details.

1780 Items Wanted

Now buying scrap iron, bat-
teries, old air conditioners, etc. 
for salvage. (605)354-2437.

1790 Lawn - Garden

Fall Specials On
Trees From Our Nursery 

Professional  Tree Transplant-
ing large and small. High qual-
ity Spruce, Pine, Leaf, Orna-
mental shade. Transplant 
yours/ours or both. Midwest 
Tree Moving. Gerald or Jerry 
Fischer, Hartington, Nebraska. 
Days: 1(800)354-6369 After 
Hours: (402)640-6369.

1795 Musical Items

Older Kimball piano with 
bench, $150. Call 
(605)661-2002.

1800 Sports Equipment

Gun Show Dakota Territory 
Gun Collectors Association an-
nual Mitchell SD Gun Show 
Davison County 4-H building. 
I90 exit 330, 1 1/2 miles west 
of Ramada Inn October 23, 
9-5, October 24 9-3. 
(605)268-0254.

1815 Miscellaneous

**ALL Satellite Systems are 
not the same.  Monthly pro-
gramming starts under $20 
per month and FREE HD and 
DVR systems for new call-
ers.  CALL NOW 
1-800-799-4935. NANI

Absolutely the most fabulous 
Orlando Vacation Homes, 
Snowbird Specials! Start Plan-
ning Your Winter Vacation 
Now! Furnished 
Weekly/Monthly Rentals Avail-
able. 1-866-976-4943; 
www.GlobalResortHomes.com 
(MCN)

1815 Miscellaneous

AIRLINES ARE HIRING - 
Train for high paying Aviation 
Maintenance Career. FAA ap-
proved program. Financial aid 
if qualified - Housing available.
CALL Aviation Institute of 
Maintenance (888)-686-1704. 
nani

ATTEND COLLEGE ONLINE
from Home.  *Medical, *Busi-
ness, *Paralegal, *Accounting, 
*Criminal Justice. Job place-
ment assistance. Computer 
available. Financial Aid if quali-
fied. Call 800-401-2385 
www.Cen tu raOn l i ne . com 
(MCN)

1815 Miscellaneous
ATTEND COLLEGE ONLINE
from Home.  *Medical, *Busi-
ness, *Paralegal, *Accounting, 
*Criminal Justice.  Job place-
ment assistance.  Computer 
available.  Financial Aid if 
qualified.  Call 800-510-0784 
www.CenturaOnline.com nani

DirectTV SAVE $29/MO for 
1YR! NO Installation fee! Free 
DVR/HD Upgrade! Packages 
Start $29/99/mo. Ends 2/9/11. 
New customers only, qualifying  
packages. DirectStarTV 
1-800-206-6525 (MCN)

Read & Recycle!
Call Classifieds

665-5884


